
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	SHIPWRECKED	2025-08-01	to	2025-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-08-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $6,351.95
2025-08-01 Astra's	flights txn_vgH4b6y -$1,158.91 $5,193.04
2025-08-01 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_AWHVKbn $10,000.00 $15,193.04
2025-08-01 Flight	to	Boston	Logan	Airport txn_66HAGEb -$220.00 $14,973.04
2025-08-01 flight	cost txn_AWHVKN4 -$220.00 $14,753.04
2025-08-01 Shipwrecked	flight txn_zVHoZRP -$682.03 $14,071.01
2025-08-01 Power	bank txn_wNHAlRm -$25.00 $14,046.01
2025-08-01 Walgreens txn_xQHdvYy -$18.18 $14,027.83
2025-08-01 	Custom	flag	from	RushService txn_a8HMrWa -$39.99 $13,987.84
2025-08-02 PCB	Badge	to	lanyard	adapters txn_XGH4aR0 -$44.52 $13,943.32
2025-08-02 Jukebox	-	Express	shipping txn_LgHREBv -$8.46 $13,934.86
2025-08-02 Jukebox	-	Express	shipping txn_XGH4aL4 -$8.46 $13,926.40
2025-08-02 Die-Cut	stickers	order txn_66HAGxk -$459.81 $13,466.59
2025-08-02 Jukebox	-	Express	shipping txn_gnHJo0B -$7.96 $13,458.63
2025-08-02 Jukebox	-	Express	shipping txn_9KH7b9a -$8.46 $13,450.17
2025-08-02 Jukebox	-	Express	shipping txn_NQHZBog -$8.46 $13,441.71
2025-08-03 [CANCELLED]	Order	from	Jukebox	Print txn_R2HV2Qb -$0.08 $13,441.63
2025-08-03 	160	brochures	from	Jukebox	Print txn_MNH52QW -$141.24 $13,300.39
2025-08-03 Hetzner	Server txn_4dHX0ZX -$18.59 $13,281.80
2025-08-03 Alikhan's	flight	(#1) txn_AWHVK8Q -$1,168.14 $12,113.66
2025-08-03 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_lZH5KNM $10,000.00 $22,113.66
2025-08-03 Amazon txn_xQHdRdn -$40.08 $22,073.58
2025-08-03 Alikhan's	flight	(#2) txn_5wHKa2v -$698.50 $21,375.08
2025-08-04 	Electronics	kits	and	components	from	Amazon txn_d7HYKdb -$916.51 $20,458.57
2025-08-04 Shipwrecked	PCB	Assembly	Lunch	(Shake	Shack) txn_lZH5xRQ -$102.65 $20,355.92
2025-08-04 Shipwrecked	PCB	Assembly	Lunch	(Chipotle) txn_d7HYGo5 -$61.53 $20,294.39
2025-08-04 Imesh's	Flights txn_brH7Ea9 -$823.51 $19,470.88
2025-08-04 Wire	to	ISOURCE	ASIA	LIMITED txn_kWHOJNX -$913.80 $18,557.08
2025-08-04 Pre-event	Accommodation txn_evHo0VW -$2,171.82 $16,385.26
2025-08-04 Post-event	Accommodation txn_brH7xy6 -$1,671.08 $14,714.18
2025-08-04 Flight txn_78Hydwm -$258.36 $14,455.82
2025-08-04 Afia's	Flights txn_oyHovP7 -$406.97 $14,048.85
2025-08-04 	10	cords	&	12	power	strips	from	Amazon txn_EyHwX25 -$378.76 $13,670.09
2025-08-04 	200	Mini	hot	glue	sticks	from	Amazon txn_oyHovdg -$15.70 $13,654.39
2025-08-04 	Whistle	and	rescue	tube	from	Amazon txn_lZH5KrG -$71.17 $13,583.22
2025-08-04 Sticker	Sheet txn_NQHZbwz -$562.57 $13,020.65
2025-08-05 Nikos'	Flights txn_zVHowJ0 -$977.77 $12,042.88
2025-08-05 R	K's	Flights txn_BZH07B5 -$573.56 $11,469.32
2025-08-05 Visa	Reimbursement txn_K9HKPkR -$180.00 $11,289.32
2025-08-05 Amazon txn_d7HYGwY -$33.20 $11,256.12
2025-08-05 	Hawaiian	shirt	from	Amazon txn_4dHXZW5 -$23.99 $11,232.13
2025-08-05 	13	straw	hats	from	Amazon txn_gnHJYgQ -$149.37 $11,082.76
2025-08-05 Amazon txn_lZH5xwP -$396.55 $10,686.21
2025-08-05 Amazon txn_78HydXA -$1,231.46 $9,454.75
2025-08-05 	12	Moving	boxes	&	siren	light	from	Amazon txn_GkHzNbP -$75.97 $9,378.78
2025-08-05 Amazon txn_78HydQA -$16.99 $9,361.79
2025-08-05 	Hawaiian	Shirt	from	Amazon txn_wNHAXEr -$16.99 $9,344.80



2025-08-05 Amazon txn_NQHZbo0 -$76.83 $9,267.97
2025-08-06 Daniel's	Flights txn_rYHP89Z -$1,481.89 $7,786.08
2025-08-06 flyporter.com txn_ZeH9GYe -$94.50 $7,691.58
2025-08-06 2nd	payment	toward	venue	expenses txn_WBHWBAb -$21,900.00 -$14,208.42
2025-08-06 Flight txn_YRHxRXl -$325.81 -$14,534.23
2025-08-06 Fudge	from	Country	Store txn_nEHpEgq -$56.36 -$14,590.59
2025-08-06 Amazon txn_brH7rvN -$34.25 -$14,624.84
2025-08-06 Amazon txn_EyHwXpp -$194.78 -$14,819.62
2025-08-06 RenRan's	Greyhound txn_brH7xGo -$65.98 -$14,885.60
2025-08-06 	8	Hawaiian	shirts	from	Amazon txn_K9HKPLQ -$159.79 -$15,045.39
2025-08-06 Amazon txn_9KH7EZO -$217.16 -$15,262.55
2025-08-06 	Lomon	Hawaiian	shirt	from	Amazon txn_R2HV5XY -$16.99 -$15,279.54
2025-08-06 Amazon txn_V0HgzrV -$46.69 -$15,326.23
2025-08-06 Ruby's	eSIM txn_WBHWB5M -$3.99 -$15,330.22
2025-08-07 Amazon txn_WBHWBpq -$77.23 -$15,407.45
2025-08-07 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_PVHGd5L $35,000.00 $19,592.55
2025-08-07 Donation	from	ALIKHAN	ABDYKAIMOV txn_nEHp0yR $165.00 $19,757.55
2025-08-07 Donation	from	Cao	Trung	Hiếu txn_d7HYKBl $300.00 $20,057.55
2025-08-07 Donation	from	Remo	Kaljuste txn_rYHPWng $160.00 $20,217.55
2025-08-07 Flight txn_yXHYXnM -$358.36 $19,859.19
2025-08-07 Flights txn_kWHOMdG -$770.00 $19,089.19
2025-08-07 345	Harrison	Ave txn_9KH7xNn -$499.00 $18,590.19

2025-08-07 SQ	*NEWSFEED	CAFE txn_d7HY7Zy -$5.35 $18,584.84
2025-08-07 HI	Boston	Hostel txn_wNHANxg -$203.80 $18,381.04
2025-08-07 Ruby	Needed	More	Data txn_vgH4gLK -$21.84 $18,359.20
2025-08-07 Ruby's	Dinner	08/06/2025 txn_wNHAN4e -$18.25 $18,340.95
2025-08-07 Amazon txn_a8HM8vW -$23.35 $18,317.60
2025-08-07 Amazon txn_PVHGdEX -$24.69 $18,292.91
2025-08-07 Amazon txn_mAHZAOO -$43.69 $18,249.22
2025-08-07 Amazon txn_K9HKO5y -$19.11 $18,230.11
2025-08-07 Amazon txn_BZH0Pg8 -$12.59 $18,217.52
2025-08-07 MBTA	PRUDENTIAL txn_0eH8ROn -$10.00 $18,207.52
2025-08-07 Blahajs	from	Ikea txn_BZH0P5r -$309.63 $17,897.89
2025-08-08 ALL	THE	SMORES!! txn_66HAwE9 -$276.92 $17,620.97
2025-08-08 43	KNEELAND	ST txn_K9HKOwE -$334.00 $17,286.97
2025-08-08 Amazon txn_p5Ho5Er -$21.89 $17,265.08
2025-08-08 43	KNEELAND	ST txn_vgH4gEV -$334.00 $16,931.08
2025-08-08 Grant	to	Nova	Harrington txn_evHovy8 -$950.00 $15,981.08
2025-08-08 Transfer	to	Hack	Club	HQ txn_zVHoV4r -$495.00 $15,486.08
2025-08-08 Donation	from	Daniel	Grosso txn_JxHEk40 $600.00 $16,086.08
2025-08-08 Flight	to	Boston	for	Shipwrecked txn_zVHoVwz -$280.00 $15,806.08
2025-08-08 Flight	to	Boston txn_d7HY7Gk -$260.00 $15,546.08
2025-08-08 Ruby's	Lunch	08/07/2025 txn_a8HM8L6 -$29.96 $15,516.12
2025-08-08 Drinks	batch	#1 txn_K9HKOzl -$468.02 $15,048.10
2025-08-08 Drinks	batch	#2 txn_78Hy7q9 -$269.67 $14,778.43
2025-08-08 Instacart txn_nEHpE88 -$83.53 $14,694.90
2025-08-08 10	PARK	PLZ	AFC	BULK	SALE txn_evHovr2 -$240.00 $14,454.90
2025-08-08 AIRPORT	TERMINALS txn_JxHE4bz -$22.50 $14,432.40
2025-08-08 MBTA	COPLEY txn_ZeH9ewO -$10.00 $14,422.40
2025-08-08 A	FRIENDLY	INN txn_gnHJY58 -$710.73 $13,711.67
2025-08-09 NAN	XIANG	EXPRESS txn_BZH0Pyb -$14.34 $13,697.33
2025-08-09 UBER	*	EATS	PENDING txn_rYHPY6p -$20.48 $13,676.85
2025-08-09 Chipotle	Food	for	the	Team txn_R2HVQdP -$41.97 $13,634.88
2025-08-09 NAN	XIANG	EXPRESS txn_4dHXy8N -$20.00 $13,614.88
2025-08-09 Ruby's	Dinner	08/07/2025 txn_oyHoyNK -$20.76 $13,594.12
2025-08-09 IC*	COSTCO	BY	INSTACAR txn_BZH0PmG -$343.72 $13,250.40
2025-08-09 IC*	COSTCO	BY	INSTACAR txn_0eH8Req -$1,029.01 $12,221.39
2025-08-09 IC*	COSTCO	BY	INSTACAR txn_brH7rdG -$15.00 $12,206.39
2025-08-09 MINT	MOBILE txn_9KH7x2k -$21.00 $12,185.39
2025-08-09 SUNOCO	0443406401 txn_JxHE40l -$74.55 $12,110.84
2025-08-09 U-HAUL	CTR	MASS	AVE txn_yXHYXWm -$120.03 $11,990.81
2025-08-09 NOW	WIFI	PASS txn_NQHZkbw -$10.00 $11,980.81
2025-08-09 MINT	MOBILE txn_GkHzZvW -$21.00 $11,959.81



2025-08-09 WHOLEFDS	FPD	10026 txn_4dHXyGk -$35.12 $11,924.69
2025-08-09 DUNKIN	#334756 txn_78Hy7Q4 -$10.31 $11,914.38

2025-08-12 Additional	accommodation txn_AWHV4xE -$349.40 $11,564.98
2025-08-12 Amazon	order	for	hot	sauce txn_XGH4lQP -$108.00 $11,456.98
2025-08-12 Lyft txn_wNHA5Mk -$9.99 $11,446.99
2025-08-12 United	Airlines txn_mAHZLG8 -$40.00 $11,406.99
2025-08-12 JP	LICKS	-	HARVARD	S txn_vgH4992 -$20.72 $11,386.27
2025-08-12 Lyft txn_rYHP5dZ -$26.99 $11,359.28
2025-08-12 WWW.CSCSW.COM txn_a8HMqQp -$5.25 $11,354.03
2025-08-12 WWW.CSCSW.COM txn_evHoA9Z -$5.25 $11,348.78
2025-08-13 Gas txn_NQHZv8L -$27.96 $11,320.82
2025-08-13 Parking txn_QmH97m6 -$30.75 $11,290.07
2025-08-13 Parking txn_XGH4lAy -$108.00 $11,182.07
2025-08-13 Parking txn_V0Hgn7M -$32.00 $11,150.07
2025-08-13 More	Gas txn_mAHZkbX -$32.54 $11,117.53
2025-08-13 Parking txn_2zHOWaV -$36.75 $11,080.78
2025-08-13 LITTLE	LUNA txn_wNHA52Z -$16.05 $11,064.73
2025-08-13 TEADO txn_mAHZk2w -$24.00 $11,040.73
2025-08-13 MBTA txn_zVHoWyW -$2.40 $11,038.33
2025-08-14 Additional	acommodation	for	participants txn_evHo9E8 -$272.50 $10,765.83
2025-08-14 Custom	Button	Up	Shirts txn_zVHoW9G -$2,073.30 $8,692.53
2025-08-14 Invoice	to	Deven	Jadhav txn_xQHdxRm $120.00 $8,812.53
2025-08-15 Wise	transfer	to	Mingfeng	Ke txn_QmH97JX -$2,092.61 $6,719.92
2025-08-17 JOOM txn_5wHKQyO $0.00 $6,719.92
2025-08-17 JOOM txn_kWHOo4w -$213.96 $6,505.96
2025-08-17 VISIONS	ELECTRONICS txn_78Hyeqb -$65.13 $6,440.83
2025-08-17 	Apple	iPad	and	Pencil	from	Amazon txn_R2HVO9b -$401.58 $6,039.25
2025-08-17 Ikea txn_a8HMnKo -$37.53 $6,001.72
2025-08-18 APPLE	INDIA	PRIVATE	LIMIT txn_78HyeaZ -$489.80 $5,511.92
2025-08-18 Grant	to	Neon txn_evHoKWN -$20.00 $5,491.92
2025-08-18 Grant	to	Axel txn_brH758a -$10.00 $5,481.92
2025-08-18 Grant	to	Echo txn_zVHoEPp -$10.00 $5,471.92
2025-08-18 Grant	to	Sebastian txn_BZH0MA5 -$10.00 $5,461.92
2025-08-18 Grant	to	Kuber txn_LgHRXMQ -$30.00 $5,431.92
2025-08-18 Flight	to	shipwrecked txn_WBHWkLJ -$400.00 $5,031.92
2025-08-18 Flight txn_2zHO5GB -$420.00 $4,611.92
2025-08-18 Travel	Expenses	wanting	to	be	reimbursed txn_brH755J -$560.00 $4,051.92
2025-08-18 Flights	To	and	From	Boston txn_qkHRLLn -$50.00 $4,001.92
2025-08-18 Flight	Tickets txn_WBHWkkR -$120.00 $3,881.92
2025-08-18 Jeremy's	return	flight txn_AWHVOOB -$318.48 $3,563.44
2025-08-18 Jeremy's	arriving	flight	(B6888) txn_EyHwLL8 -$61.52 $3,501.92
2025-08-18 Flight	to	Boston txn_5wHKQQ9 -$400.00 $3,101.92
2025-08-18 Open	Ai	credits txn_GkHz6yE -$19.93 $3,081.99
2025-08-18 Uber	ride txn_lZH5mNk -$24.92 $3,057.07
2025-08-18 Amazon txn_a8HMnOM -$58.60 $2,998.47
2025-08-19 APPLE	INDIA	PRIVATE	LIMIT txn_ZeH9vBa -$489.80 $2,508.67
2025-08-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Neon txn_2zHO5Vg $20.00 $2,528.67
2025-08-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Nova	Harrington txn_p5Homlv $26.45 $2,555.12
2025-08-19 Greyhound txn_EyHwQVv -$89.97 $2,465.15
2025-08-19 Rescheduling	Bus txn_yXHYNP9 -$12.89 $2,452.26
2025-08-19 Lyft	to	bus	station txn_5wHKxwP -$54.72 $2,397.54
2025-08-19 Lyft	to	HI	Hostel txn_kWHOabb -$10.18 $2,387.36
2025-08-19 Lyft	to	pier txn_YRHxLbo -$2.24 $2,385.12
2025-08-19 EMBASSY	SUITES	BOSTON	AT txn_OXH6Jnx -$10.68 $2,374.44
2025-08-19 AMAZON txn_0eH8LBA -$0.42 $2,374.02
2025-08-19 Amazon txn_2zHOwl4 -$20.98 $2,353.04
2025-08-20 2	return	trips	from	[addr],	Warwick	to	Heathrow	Airport txn_wNHAdrq -$54.15 $2,298.89
2025-08-20 Return	flights	to	Shipwrecked txn_66HAnN4 -$545.85 $1,753.04
2025-08-21 Flight	to	San	Jose txn_K9HKmx6 -$189.55 $1,563.49
2025-08-21 Flight	back	to	India txn_78HyN5x -$494.15 $1,069.34
2025-08-21 Flight	to	Boston txn_vgH4Kdm -$161.00 $908.34
2025-08-22 Invoice	to	Lorenz	Koch txn_66HA956 $710.73 $1,619.07



2025-08-22 Round-trip	Flight txn_wNHAqAB -$460.00 $1,159.07
2025-08-22 Toll txn_lZH5NQY -$12.80 $1,146.27
2025-08-24 Transfer	to	Hack	Club	Security	Bounty txn_XGH4Jx5 -$300.00 $846.27
2025-08-24 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_5wHKnkL $5,000.00 $5,846.27
2025-08-25 Grant	to	Malak	Sabry txn_9KH7a5R -$510.00 $5,336.27
2025-08-25 Grant	to	Jeet	Singh txn_gnHJ5qK -$100.00 $5,236.27
2025-08-25 Topup	of	grant	to	Malak txn_a8HMk6O -$30.00 $5,206.27
2025-08-25 Flight	Reciept txn_4dHXYzO -$500.00 $4,706.27
2025-08-25 Chase	Travel	booking txn_0eH8lwP -$160.00 $4,546.27
2025-08-26 NEBULA txn_R2HoBBp -$6.42 $4,539.85
2025-08-26 Topup	of	grant	to	Malak txn_mAHZYAL -$7.00 $4,532.85
2025-08-26 Withdrawal	from	grant	to	Malak txn_0eHqOOd $9.70 $4,542.55
2025-08-26 Grant	to	oter txn_a8HBxxm -$30.00 $4,512.55
2025-08-26 Grant	to	Luca	Wang txn_qkHX78a -$10.00 $4,502.55
2025-08-26 Grant	to	oter txn_NQHPOgz -$160.00 $4,342.55
2025-08-26 Returning	canceled	grant	to	oter txn_MNHpdJB $0.46 $4,343.01
2025-08-26 Amazon	Pay txn_brHZ0XX -$0.29 $4,342.72
2025-08-26 Amazon	Pay txn_78HnpBG -$0.30 $4,342.42
2025-08-26 Amazon txn_brH7aKq -$143.09 $4,199.33
2025-08-26 Amazon txn_JxHvYLd -$166.21 $4,033.12
2025-08-27 RAZ*Silverline	Electronic txn_d7HaAr5 -$155.30 $3,877.82
2025-08-27 Wise	transfer	to	Haardik	Garg txn_brHZ0JJ -$723.35 $3,154.47
2025-08-27 Flight	Cancellation txn_xQHNX5M -$500.00 $2,654.47
2025-08-28 Grant	to	Poyo! txn_vgHezOa -$254.00 $2,400.47
2025-08-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Luca	Wang txn_qkHX7xw $0.20 $2,400.67
2025-08-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Poyo! txn_WBHApMm $0.41 $2,401.08
2025-08-28 Grant	to	Manan txn_AWHxEJK -$265.00 $2,136.08
2025-08-30 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_MNHpJK5 $5,000.00 $7,136.08
2025-08-30 IKEA.US txn_yXHVb7d -$37.73 $7,098.35

WITHDRAWN:	$66,366.55.	DEPOSITED:	$67,112.95. $7,098.35

Shipwrecked	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Shipwrecked's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


